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Name Contact Information Office
Dieckmann, Carol [1]

Professor, MCB
dieckman@email.arizona.edu [2]

520-621-3569
LSS 454

Elfring, Lisa [3]

Associate Professor
elfring@email.arizona.edu [4]

520-621-1671
LSS 252
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Name Contact Information Office
Hildebrand, John [5]

Neuroscience Department Head and 
Professor

jgh@neurobio.arizona.edu [6]

520-621-6626
GS 603

Hulme, Christopher [7]

Professor, Pharmacology and Toxicology
hulme@pharmacy.arizona.edu [8]

520-626-5322
PHARM 414

Hurley, Laurence [9]

Professor, Pharmacology and Toxicology
hurley@pharmacy.arizona.edu [10]

520-626-5622
Pharmacy 318

Little, John [11]

Professor, Molecular and Cellular Biology
jlittle@email.arizona.edu [12]

520-621-5629
LSS 522

Wright, Stephen [13]

Professor, Physiology
shwright@email.arizona.edu [14]

520-626-4253
MRB 426

Yang, Danzhou [15]

Professor, Pharmacology and Toxicology
yang@pharmacy.arizona.edu [16]

520-626-5969
PHARM 406
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